The Rhode Island May 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 07, 2019 02:44 PM
Contact Information

Name: ROBERT MARSHALL Phone: 4016837503

Address: 255 Promenade St
Email: mrshassoc@aol.com Providence,RI
02908

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

May 29, $100.00 Friends of James

. tat t M t
2019 Sovanay Sen. Seveney State Senator onetary

Reported Subjects:

Disabilities

Transportation




Reported Bills:

H5032

H5036

H5063A

H5065A

H5151

H5299

H5338

H5552

H5562

H5604

H5616

H5737

H5809

H5876

H5909



H5923

H5944

H5956

H6007

H6091

H6152

S0025

S0031

S0044

S0048

S0058

S0059

S0067

S0069

S0147



50283

S0308

S0366

S0437A

S0541

S0702

S0717

S0731

Reported Public Bodies:

Behavioral Healthcare, Developmental Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of

Disabilities, Governor's Commission on

Health and Human Services, Rhode Island Executive Office of

Transit Authority, Rhode Island Public

Reported Executive Officials:

BHDDH

EOHHS



RIPTA



